8 ) = = =
o S © °©
= 8 3) 8 8 8 )
o S, o
= = o)
N1 ="

(4X) Bolt / Bout M6x12
(4X) Spring washer / Veerring M6

(4X) Washer / Ring M6

[ 392165 ] [ 392365 j [ 392665 ]

NOTE: All dimensions are ..., in mm and subject to change

© COPYRIGHT AUDIPACK
This print and the information shown AUDIPACK
therson, i the propery of
It may not be delivered to others nor the Netherlands
reproduced for general circulation Tel: +31(0)795931671
without the written consent of the ® Fax: +31(0)795933115
AUDIPACK engineering department. AUDIPAGK www.audipack.com
[ 392167 ] [ 392367 j [ 392667 ] [ 392666 j [ 392366 j MANUAL TUBE-SET with QUICK RELEASE
392490 Manual PLUS+
Dimensions are indications, not to be used for any preparations. No rights can be derived from the above dimensions.




[ UTC-0300 ] [ UTS-0500 ] [ UTS-0700T ] [ UTC-1000T ] [ UTS-1000T ]

Q %/—c\’—\\ (=} ‘

<

:@@
)
:@@

/L

L\
AN

(4X) Bolt/ Bout M6x12

(4X) Spring washer / Veerring M6 >

V4

(4X) Washer / Ring M6 F_\

[ PWM-0450 ]

NOTE: All dimensions are ..., in mm and subject to change

© COPYRIGHT AUDIPACK

This print and the information shown AUDIPACK
D, i e pover
It may not be delivered to others nor the Netherlands
reproduced for general circulation Tel: +31(0)795931671
without the written consent of the ® Fax: +31(0)795933115
AUDIPACK engineering department. AUDIPAGK www.audipack.com

39%@8‘8@§nua| Universal Telescopic TUBE SET

Dimensions are indications, not to be used for any preparations. No rights can be derived from the above dimensions.




